Prix des Commercants et Artisans de Pugey(Cadets)
Etat de résultats - - 56 km
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Nom-prénom
AVADANIAN LUCAS
COUTELLE Bastien
SIBILLE SIRON Jossua
ARNOUX Corentin
DECOL Raphaél
GERMAIN Thomas
TAILLARD Nicolas
BARTHOULOT Léo
MATHIEU Léo
RICHARD Maxime
REMONNAY Leon
ETEVENARD Victor
BATTISTOLO Rémy
BOISSON Robin

Club

ACT BELFORT

AMICALE CYCLISTE BISONTINE
AMICALE CYCLISTE BISONTINE
AMICALE CYCLISTE BISONTINE
VC MORTEAU MONTBENOIT
VELO CLUB PONTARLIER

VC MORTEAU MONTBENOIT
VC MORTEAU MONTBENOIT
AMICALE CYCLISTE BISONTINE

CC ETUPES LE DOUBS PAYS DE MONTBELIAR

VC MORTEAU MONTBENOIT
VC MORTEAU MONTBENOIT
VELO CLUB PONTARLIER
AMICALE CYCLISTE BISONTINE

MARCHAND Hugo Quentin VC MONTBELIARD

JACQUET Adrien
BACHETTI Esteban
BENOIT Anthony
PIRANDA Antoine
MAZUER Adrien
BELORGEY Paul
BIANCANIELLO Enzo
GUILLOT Justin
GUYOT Ludovic
JACQUIN Hugo
ROLLEE Charles
GAINNET Louis
GIGON Romain

AMICALE CYCLISTE BISONTINE
AMICALE CYCLISTE BISONTINE
VC MORTEAU MONTBENOIT
AMICALE CYCLISTE BISONTINE
AMICALE CYCLISTE BISONTINE
AMICALE CYCLISTE BISONTINE
AMICALE CYCLISTE BISONTINE
VELO CLUB ORNANS

VELO CLUB ORNANS

AMICALE CYCLISTE BISONTINE
ROUE D'OR NOIDANS

EC LUXEUIL VOSGES SAONO
AMICALE CYCLISTE BISONTINE

Licence
11-90-036-062
1125020375
1125020072
11-25-020-002
1125018021
1125008021
1125018150
1125018175
1125020008
1125034155
11-25-018-153
11-25-018-135
1125008078
1125020018
11-25-012-233
1125020373
1125020065
11-25-018-172
1125020237
1125020123
1125020066
1125020111
1125015049
1125015126
1125020070
1170006157
11-70-068-055
1125020118

Rég
FRC
FRC
FRC
FRC
FRC
FRC
FRC
FRC
FRC
FRC
FRC
FRC
FRC
FRC
FRC
FRC
FRC
FRC
FRC
FRC
FRC
FRC
FRC
FRC
FRC
FRC
FRC
FRC
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Cat

0Q00000000Q00200Q230000000008

Temps
01:37:28
01:39:04

A1 tour(s)
A1 tour(s)
A1 tour(s)
A1 tour(s)
A2 tour(s)
A 2 tour(s)
A 2 tour(s)
A2 tour(s)
A2 tour(s)
A 2 tour(s)
A 3 tour(s)
A3 tour(s)
A 3 tour(s)
A 3 tour(s)
A3 tour(s)
A4 tour(s)
A 4 tour(s)
A 4 tour(s)
A4 tour(s)
A4 tour(s)
A 4 tour(s)
A 5 tour(s)
A6 tour(s)
A6 tour(s)
A7 tour(s)
A7 tour(s)

Ecart Moy
- 3447
a1:36 33,92



	Etat de résultats - - 56 km

